2023 Maine USATF Cross Country Meet Results

Sunday, Oct.29, 2023 at Old Town High School

2K:

Girls 8&U:
1. Kenna Pickering
2. Fiona Umphrey
Boys
1. Remy Bradford
2. Gabriel Kolovoord
3. Owen Pickering
4. Cole Pickering
5. Leo Umphrey

3K:
Girls 9-10:
1. Zoe Umphrey
Boys 9-10:
1. Derek Dixon

2. lan Kolvoord
3. Bates Bradford

Girls 11-12
1. Rivers Bradford
2. Lucy Heitmann
Boys 11-12:
1. Colt Bradford

4K:
Girls 13-14:

Unattached
OTTC

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
OTTC

OTTC

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
OTTC

Unattached

1. Callope Murray,Trefts OTTC

Boys 13-14:
1. David Dixon

5K:
Women's 40-44:
1. Kylee Dixon

Women’s 45-49:
1. Rena Lolar

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

9:16.3
15:19.2

9:18.1
9:56.4
10:16.9
10:32.2
10:51.3

18:35.4

14:13.2
15:32.2
16:28.1

13:52.7
16:57.0

13:42.0

24:08.9

19:54.9

28:21.9

28:56.3



