2023 Maine USATF Cross Country Meet Results Sunday, Oct.29, 2023 at Old Town High School

2	1/	
_	n	

Girls 8&U:		
1. Kenna Pickering	Unattached	9:15.3
2. Fiona Umphrey	OTTC	15:19.2
Boys		
 Remy Bradford 	Unattached	9:18.1
Gabriel Kolovoord	Unattached	9:56.4
3. Owen Pickering	Unattached	10:16.9
4. Cole Pickering	Unattached OTTC	10:32.2 10:51.3
5. Leo Umphrey	OTIC	10.51.3
3K:		
Girls 9-10:		
 Zoe Umphrey 	OTTC	18:35.4
Boys 9-10:		
Derek Dixon	Unattached	14:13.2
2. Ian Kolvoord	Unattached	15:32.2
3. Bates Bradford	Unattached	16:28.1
Girls 11-12 1. Rivers Bradford	Unattached	12.52.7
Lucy Heitmann	OTTC	13:52.7 16:57.0
Boys 11-12:	0110	10.07.0
1. Colt Bradford	Unattached	13:42.0
4K:		
Girls 13-14:		
 Callope Murray, Tre 	fts OTTC	24:08.9
Boys 13-14:		
1. David Dixon	Unattached	19:54.9
5K:		
Women's 40-44:		
1. Kylee Dixon	Unattached	28:21.9
Women's 45-49:		
1. Rena Lolar	Unattached	28:56.3